
Cannabinol (CBN)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabicyclol (CBL)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabichromene (CBC)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBDA)

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBGA)

Cannabidivarinic Acid (CBDVA)

Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)

Cannabachromenic Acid (CBCA)

Δ9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (Δ9-THC)

Δ8-Tetrahydrocannabinol (Δ8-THC)

Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THCA)

Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid (THCVA)

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

%w/w

Reviewed By:

PV ID: AR01908-2 

Batch no: B10921007

Rob McMahon
Senior Analytical Chemist

Cannabinoid Content by HPLC-DAD

"<" denotes less than LOQ (Limit of Quantification).

Description: Flora Fusion Intense Repair CBD Serum

Test method: PVSOP-47 

Storage Condition: AMBIENT

Received date: 12-Jan-2021 

Test started date: 12-Jan-2021

Sample Condition: CONFORMS 

Reported Date: 18/01/2021
No. C-AR01908-2-1

Results apply to sample as received

0.0062

0.0062

0.0190

0.6062

0.0050

0.0058

<0.0010

<0.0018

<0.0021

<0.0014

<0.0008

<0.0035

<0.0029

<0.0023

<0.0062

Method Information

Sample Information

Additional Information: 

Analyte Units Result

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
Intense Repair CBD Serum


