

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS Intense Repair CBD Serum

Reported Date: 18/01/2021

No. C-AR01908-2-1

Description: Flora Fusion Intense Repair CBD Serum		Sample Condition: CONFORMS
PV ID: AR01908-2	Test method: PVSOP-47	Received date: 12-Jan-2021
Batch no: B10921007	Storage Condition: AMBIENT	Test started date: 12-Jan-2021
Method Information		
Cannabinoid Content by HPLC-DAD		

Results apply to sample as received

"<" denotes less than LOQ (Limit of Quantification).

Analyte	Units	Result
Cannabidivarinic Acid (CBDVA)	%w/w	0.0062
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	%w/w	0.0062
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBDA)	%w/w	0.0190
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBGA)	%w/w	<0.0010
Cannabigerol (CBG)	%w/w	<0.0018
Cannabidiol (CBD)	%w/w	0.6062
Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)	%w/w	<0.0021
Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid (THCVA)	%w/w	<0.0014
Cannabinol (CBN)	%w/w	<0.0008
Δ9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (Δ9-THC)	%w/w	0.0050
Δ8-Tetrahydrocannabinol (Δ8-THC)	%w/w	<0.0035
Cannabicyclol (CBL)	%w/w	<0.0029
Cannabichromene (CBC)	%w/w	0.0058
Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THCA)	%w/w	<0.0023
Cannabachromenic Acid (CBCA)	%w/w	<0.0062

Additional Information:

Reviewed By:

Rob McMahon

Senior Analytical Chemist

R. J. Munn